=Abu
Garcla. REVO S 10 1275040

KEY NO.

WE B E W

i
P

-k
W i W

DESCRIPTION

SPACE WASHER
O-RING

BEARING SLEEVE
BUSHING

SEAL

SPOOL SHAFT WASHER
SPOOL SHAFT

SCREW

SCREW (2 REQ)
WASHER(2 REQ)
BAILARM
BALLBEARING

LINE ROLLER
FOMBUSHING

BRASS BUSHING
O-RING

cLIp

BAIL HOLDER

BAIL WIRE

SCREW

ROTOR LOCKING PLATE
ROTOR NUT

SCREW (2 REQ)

BAIL ARM COVER
PIVOT LEVER

BAIL SPRING BUSHING
BAIL SPRING

BAIL TRIP BAR
BUSHING (2 REQ)
ROTOR

BAIL HOLDER COVER
SCREW (3 REQ)
BEARING HOLDER COVER
BALL BEARING (4 REQ)
BEARING HOLDER
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH SPRING
PINION

SCREW (5REQ)
ROTOR BRAKE
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PART NO.

510
1185751
1195755
1195758
1279159
1185761
1185763
1252579
1185642
1252582
1252583
1273161
1252587
1278162
12791863
1279165
1185591
1195592
1279168
1279168
1252584
1195770
1195643
1221462
1279180
1195617
1195619
1252598
1252599
1221467
1279182
1279187
1195572
1252604
1181780
1252605
1125773
1252606
1252607
1195720
1252610
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DESCRIPTION

HANDLE SCREW COVER
SCREW (6 REQ)
BEARING RETAINER(2 REQ)
OSCILLATION MOUNT
IDLER GEAR

SCREW

GEARBOX

SCREW (2REQ)
SWITCH SPRING
SWITCH LEVER

1AR SWITCH

CLIP

STEM

GUIDE BAR

MAIN GEAR

SHIM

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
SPACER

POM BUSHING (2 REQ)
BRASS BUSHING
OSCILLATION GEAR
SCREW

OSCILLATION SLIDER
DRAG KNOB

SPOOL
LINE CLIP SPRING
LINE CLIP

KEY WASHER (2 REQ)
SPOOL WASHER
DRAG WASHER 1
DRAG WASHER 2
O-RING

SPOOL CLICK RETAINER
SPOOL CLICK
SPOOLBOTTOM

cLip

SPOOL ASSEMBLY

SPARE SPOOLASSEMBLY
{MNot Shown)

PART NO.
S10
1279183
1279188
1279200
1279208
1196767
1221498
1279216
1279218
1221500
1221501
1279223
1221504
1279227
1221428
1252627
1195560
1279232
1195778
1279234
1279239
1252634
1185812
1262635
1279245
1278249
1252661
1279256
1252646
1252647
1279261
1252648
1252648
1252650
1252651
1252652
1262653
1279268
1278273

18601009




